Society
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Specialist/service specific study day
Skin health and wound care for children

When:
Where:
Time:

21°*May 2024
Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platform
09.30-16.00

DRAFT Programme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-10.55
10.55-11.25
11.25-11.40
11.40-12.10

12.10-12.25
12.25-12.40
12.40-13.10

13.10-13.40

13.40-13.55
13.55-14.10
14.10-14.40

14.40.-14.55
14.55-15.10
15.10-15.15
15:15-15:45

15.45-16.00
16.00

Welcome & Introduction — Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education
Facilitator/Director, Wound Matters Ltd

Neonatal skin care — Colm Darby, Doctoral Fellow Queens University, & Advanced Neonatal Nurse
Practitioner, Southern Health and Social Care Trust

Q&A

Industry presentation - TBC

Comfort break

What do we need to know and do when children present with a wound? - Speaker TBC
Q&A

The assessment & management of surgical dehiscence in children — Claire Gardiner, Paediatric
Tissue Viability Nurse, NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde

Q&A

Industry presentation - TBC

Lunch

The role of play therapy in children's wound care and long term skin conditions - Dianne Wooton,
Hertfordshire Community NHS Trust

Q&A

Industry presentation - TBC

Assessing pressure ulcer risk — Implementing paediatric Purpose T within a community setting -
Sarah Sharpe, Community Children's Nurse, Cambridgeshire Community Services NHS Trust

Q&A
Industry presentation - TBC
Comfort Break

Diagnosing and treating common skin conditions in children. — Julie Van Onselen, Lecturer
Practitioner in Dermatology, Dermatology Education partnership Ltd, SHUK, Check4Cancer,
National Eczema Society

Q&A

Round up of the day / close
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