

Specialist/service specific study day Skin health and wound care for children

When: 21st May 2024

Where: Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platform

Time: 09.30-16.00

DRAFT Programme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45	Welcome & Introduction – Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director, Wound Matters Ltd
09.45-10.15	Neonatal skin care – Colm Darby, Doctoral Fellow Queens University, & Advanced Neonatal Nurse Practitioner, Southern Health and Social Care Trust
10.15-10.30	Q&A
10.30-10.45	Industry presentation - TBC
10.45-10.55	Comfort break
10.55-11.25	What do we need to know and do when children present with a wound? - Speaker TBC
11.25-11.40	Q&A
11.40-12.10	The assessment & management of surgical dehiscence in children – Claire Gardiner, Paediatric Tissue Viability Nurse, NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
12.10-12.25	Q&A
12.25-12.40	Industry presentation - TBC
12.40-13.10	Lunch
13.10-13.40	The role of play therapy in children's wound care and long term skin conditions - Dianne Wooton, Hertfordshire Community NHS Trust
13.40-13.55	Q&A
13.55 – 14.10	Industry presentation – TBC
14.10-14.40	Assessing pressure ulcer risk – Implementing paediatric Purpose T within a community setting - Sarah Sharpe, Community Children's Nurse, Cambridgeshire Community Services NHS Trust
14.4014.55	Q&A
14.55-15.10	Industry presentation - TBC
15.10-15.15	Comfort Break
15:15-15:45	Diagnosing and treating common skin conditions in children. – Julie Van Onselen, Lecturer Practitioner in Dermatology, Dermatology Education partnership Ltd, SHUK, Check4Cancer, National Eczema Society
15.45-16.00	Q&A
16.00	Round up of the day / close